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1 TSNHMR7
0563474

ravula naresh rajaiah Male 29419 43 Years, 10 
Months, 9 Days

BC-B Yes post graduation 2500 1851 37.02 9/12/2013 3/13/2024 10.50 20.00 57.02

2 TSNHMR8
2182919

PALLE Rekha PALLE 
LAXMAIAH

Female 33034 33 Years, 11 
Months, 24 Days

BC-D No B.COM CA 2500 2029 40.58 01-01-2015
01-10-2016
02-11-2020
08-03-2022

30-09-2016
30-10-2020
30-06-2021
15-10-2022

7.09 14.18 54.76

3 TSNHMR1
1349183

Saritha Balne SHANKARAIAH Female 31451 38 Years, 3 
Months, 17 Days

BC-B Yes B.SC 2500 1662 33.24 05-06-2006
09-08-2018
24-08-2020

03-07-2011
19-08-2020
10-02-2024

10.57 20.00 53.24

4 TSNHMR5
7470594

M. VIJETHA DALI NAIDU Female 29056 44 Years, 10 
Months, 12 Days

OC No M.A (Psycology) 2000 1287 32.18 8/1/2009 3/6/2024 14.60 20.00 52.18

5 TSNHMR3
5320796

SALWADI 
PAVAN 
KUMAR

SJ PRABHAKAR Male 31070 39 Years, 4 
Months, 8 Days

BC-C No MSW 1000 668 33.4 12/24/2014 3/6/2024 9.21 18.41 51.81

6 TSNHMR8
7927947

GURRALA 
NALINI

Venkata 
Narayana 

Reddy

Female 31884 37 Years, 1 
Months, 4 Days

OC No MA Social Work 1000 697 34.85 09-09-2012
13-12-2017
09-08-2021

26-08-2017
31-10-2018
13-09-2022

6.94 13.88 48.73

7 TSNHMR9
5571611

Palle Rajitha Rajaiah Female 32668 34 Years, 11 
Months, 0 Days

BC-D No B.SC BZC 2500 1810 36.20 9/29/2018 3/6/2024 5.43 10.87 47.07

8 TSNHMR5
4152292

PAULSON 
VALLAMALLA

JANAIAH 
VALLAMALLA

Male 31885 37 Years, 1 
Months, 3 Days

BC-C No MEDICAL SOCIAL 
WORKER

2400 1655 34.48 14-02-2017
11-01-2019

31-12-2018
31-03-2023

6.09 12.18 46.66

9 TSNHMR1
8148728

Masula 
Kistaiah

Nagaiah Male 30026 42 Years, 2 
Months, 2 Days

SC No MSW 2500 1796 35.92 11/20/2017 3/31/2022 4.36 8.72 44.64

10 TSNHMR1
4563112

shravan kumar Devaswamy Male 31879 37 Years, 1 
Months, 9 Days

SC No MASTER OF 
SOCIAL WORK

2400 1559 32.48 4/1/2017 5/4/2022 5.09 11.50 43.98

11 TSNHMR9
9702642

sriramula 
satish

SRIRAMULA 
LAXMINARAYA

NA

Male 33397 32 Years, 11 
Months, 21 Days

BC-A Yes MSW 2500 1596 31.92 17/01/2018 31/07/2023 5.54 11.07 42.99

              Sd/- Sri R.V.Karnan,IAS.,
     Commissioner, Health & F.W. and

 Mission Director, National Health Mission, TG., Hyderabad.

Serial Number (03)  Clinical Psychologist (Tele Manas)
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES  OR THE POST OF CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST  (TELE MANAS) UNDER NHM-SPMU (Notification No.01/2024)

Qualification(A) Total Marks :50 Experience (B) Total Marks :20


